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drinks



White Wine

DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE

Vita Pinot Grigio, Garda
Italy

Chablis, Cellier de la Sabliere, Louis Jadot
Burgundy, France
JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN

Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d’'Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection
Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region
Stellenbosch, South Africia

Rare Vineyards Marsanne-Viognier
Pays d’Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

ZESTY, HERBACEOUS, AROMATIC

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

Veramonte Organic Sauvignon Blanc
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot
Loire Valley, France
Roseé Wine

RICH, FRUIT ROSE

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel
California, USA

DRY, ELEGANT ROSE

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie
Italy

Cobtes de Provence Rosé Pure, Mirabeau
Provence, France

125ml is available on request.

175ml

£7.75

£8.95

£8.00

£10.00

175ml

£8.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

250ml

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

250ml

£10.00

Bottle

£27.00

£55.00

£29.00

£29.00

£30.00

£27.00

£35.95

£52.00

Bottle

£28.00

£30.25

£39.95



Red Wine 175ml

JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN, MEDIUM BODY

Monte Verde Merlot £7.75
Central Valley, Chile

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 40 £8.95
Cabernet Sauvignon
Rapel Valley, Chile

Marqués de Morano Rioja Crianza £10.00
Rioja, Spain

Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley
Mendoza, Argentina

SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING

Cobtes du Rhone, Les Abeilles Rouge £11.00
Jean-Luc Colombo
Rhoéne Valley, France

Berri Estates Shiraz
South Eastern, Australia

Barbera d’Asti Superiore, Ca Bianca
Piemonte, Italy
SOPHISTICATED, POLISHED, COMPLEX

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Couvent des Jacobins
Louis Jadot
Burgundy, France

Fleurie Poncereau, Louis Jadot
Burgundy, France

Champagne & Sparkling Wine  12sm

Galanti Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry £8.25
Prosecco, Italy

Da Luca £9.25
Prosecco, Italy

Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus £12.00
Kent, England

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut £13.50
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Champagne, France

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Champagne, France

125ml is available on request.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

250ml

£10.50

£10.95

£13.00

£13.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Bottle

£28.00

£29.95

£35.00

£35.00

£37.00

£27.50

£36.50

£45.95

£55.00

Bottle

£34.00

£38.00

£50.00

£60.00

£90.00

£90.00

£129.00



Cocktails

Floral Iced Tea £11.75
Fruity vodka, butterfly pea flower tea, lime juice, sugar syrup,
topped up with lemonade

Hibiscus Margarita £11.75
Tequila shaken with chilli vodka, lime juice, hibiscus syrup

and a dash of sugar syrup. Served with or without a salted rim,

straight up, or on the rocks

Negroni £11.75
Made from one part gin, one-part sweet vermouth and
one part Campari, garnished with orange peel

Singapore Sling £11.75
The Raffles classic combining gin, triple sec, lime juice,
Cherry Heering, Bénédictine, pineapple juice and grenadine

Espresso Martini £11.75
Vodka, coffee liqueur and freshly ground coffee,
shaken and served straight up

Mango Bellini £12.25
A mixture of Prosecco, mango purée and mango vodka
creating a wonderfully fruity flavour

Rossini £12.25
A mixture of Prosecco, strawberry purée and black raspberry liqueur,
creating a wonderfully sweet flavour

Tropical Martini £12.25
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit purée, vanila syrup, lime juice,
served with a shot of prosecco on the side

Twisted Old Fashioned £12.25
Woodford reserve, maple syrup, Angostura bitters,
garnished with orange peel

Rhubarb and Raspberry Fizz £12.25
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur,
fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice

Signature Cocktall

Geisha
Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water
and dash of grenadine syrup

Virgin Cocktails

Passion Colada £8.50
Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with
lemonade and dash of grenadine syrup

Season 96 £8.50
Pineapple juice, Firefly kiwi, lime & mint, coconut syrup,
served with dash of grenadine syrup

Low and No Bottle
Heineken £4.25
0.0 ABV

Caleno Light & Zesty somi £6.25
0.5 ABV

Seedlip Spice £6.25
0.0 ABV

Old Mout Berries & Cherries £7.25
0.0 ABV

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.



Gin

Gordon's

Beefeater Pink

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Bombay Sapphire

Chase London Dry
Tanqueray Flor de Seville
Brockmans

Hendrick's

Tanqueray No. 10
Monkey 47

Vodka

Absolut

SKYY Citrus

Titos Handmade Vodka
Ciroc Red Berry
Belvedere Vodka

Grey Goose

Whisky
Blended

Ballantines
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Imported

Jameson

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Blackland Texas Pecan Brown Sugar Bourbon

Aged Malts

Glenlivet 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Highland Park 12 yrs
Glenmorangie

Talisker 10 yrs

Hibiki Suntory Harmony
Oban 14 yrs

Brandy

Courvoisier VS

Janneau Armagnac

Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask Finish
Martell Blue Swift

Martell XO

Rum

Captain Morgan Original Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Havana Club 3 yrs

Havana Club 7 yrs

The Kraken Black Spiced
Rumbullion

Apéritifs & Bitters

Martini Rosso

Martini Blanco

Martini Dry

Pimms No.1

Licor 43 Original

Aperol

La Fee Bohemian Absinthe
Campari

25ml is available on request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.

50ml
£7.50
£7.75
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£9.25
£10.25
£11.50
£15.00

50ml
£7.50
£7.95
£8.50
£9.50
£9.75
£12.00

50ml

£6.50
£9.25

50ml
£7.50
£8.35
£10.50
£13.75

50ml

£10.00
£10.25
£10.25
£10.75
£13.75
£17.50
£22.00

50ml
£9.50
£10.50
£12.50
£13.50
£32.00

50ml
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£7.75
£7.95
£11.25

50ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.75
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50



Tequila
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Patrén Silver

Liqueurs

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari
Disaronno Amaretto
Agwa

Passoa

Grand Marnier

Baileys Irish Cream 50mi

Draught Beer & Cider Half Pint
Stella Artois £3.50
Orchard Pig £3.50
Stella Artois Unfiltered £4.00
Camden Pale Ale £4.00
Goose Island Midway £4.00
Guinness £4.00
Bottled Beer & Cider

San Miguel

Corona

Peroni

Menabrea Blonde

Meantime London Pale Ale
London Pride

Estrella Daura Damm (Gluten Free)
Rekorderlig Apple Cider s00mi
Marstons Pedigree s00mi

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500mi

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500mi

Mixers, Juices & Soft Drinks

Draught Schweppes 200mi

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade 200mi

Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200mi

Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water 200mi

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

Fever-Tree Mediterranean 2o0omi

Fever-Tree Soda Water 20omi

Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic Water 200mi

Redbull 250mI

Firefly Revitalising Juice Drink Kiwi, Lime & Mint
Firefly Revitalising Juice Drink, Peach & Green Tea

Hildon (Still / Sparkling) 330ml
Hildon (Still / Sparkling) 750mi

25ml is available on request.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£6.00

25ml

£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.95
£5.50
£6.50

Pint

£6.25
£7.00
£7.25
£7.25
£7.75
£7.75

330ml

£5.75
£5.75
£5.95
£5.95
£6.25
£6.50
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.75
£8.75

£2.95
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

£3.50
£4.50



Hot Drinks

Caffé Latte
Cappuccino

Caffé Americano
Caffé Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Add Syrup

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Gray

Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Rooibos Tea
Lemon and Ginger

Other Herbal Teas

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.

Regular

£3.95
£3.95
£3.55
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Single

£2.70

Small

£2.95

Double

£3.45

£0.50

Pot

£4.65
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