





White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE			
Vita Pinot Grigio, Garda Italy	£7.75	£9.95	£27.00
Chablis, Cellier de la Sablière, Louis Jadot Burgundy, France			£55.00
JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN			
Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France	£8.95	£10.95	£29.00
Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region Stellenbosch, South Africia			£29.00
Rare Vineyards Marsanne-Viognier Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France			£30.00
ZESTY, HERBACEOUS, AROMATIC			
Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile	£8.00	£10.95	£27.00
Veramonte Organic Sauvignon Blanc Casablanca Valley, Chile	£10.00	£12.95	£35.95
Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot Loire Valley, France			£52.00
Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
RICH, FRUIT ROSÉ			
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel California, USA	£8.00	£10.00	£28.00
DRY, ELEGANT ROSÉ			
Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie Italy			£30.25
Côtes de Provence Rosé Pure, Mirabeau Provence, France			£39.95

Red Wine	175	2501	Dattle
JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN, MEDIUM BODY	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Monte Verde Merlot Central Valley, Chile	£7.75	£10.50	£28.00
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 40 Cabernet Sauvignon Rapel Valley, Chile	£8.95	£10.95	£29.95
Marqués de Morano Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain	£10.00	£13.00	£35.00
Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley Mendoza, Argentina			£35.00
SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING			
Côtes du Rhône, Les Abeilles Rouge Jean-Luc Colombo Rhône Valley, France	£11.00	£13.00	£37.00
Berri Estates Shiraz South Eastern, Australia			£27.50
Barbera d'Asti Superiore, Ca Bianca Piemonte, Italy			£36.50
SOPHISTICATED, POLISHED, COMPLEX			
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Couvent des Jacobins Louis Jadot Burgundy, France			£45.95
Fleurie Poncereau, Louis Jadot Burgundy, France			£55.00
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	125ml		Bottle
Galanti Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy	£8.25		£34.00
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy	£9.25		£38.00
Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus Kent, England	£12.00		£50.00
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne, France	£13.50		£60.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne, France			£90.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne, France			£90.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut Champagne, France			£129.00

Cocktails

Cocktails	
Floral Iced Tea Fruity vodka, butterfly pea flower tea, lime juice, sugar syrup, topped up with lemonade	£11.75
Hibiscus Margarita Tequila shaken with chilli vodka, lime juice, hibiscus syrup and a dash of sugar syrup. Served with or without a salted rim, straight up, or on the rocks	£11.75
Negroni Made from one part gin, one-part sweet vermouth and one part Campari, garnished with orange peel	£11.75
Singapore Sling The Raffles classic combining gin, triple sec, lime juice, Cherry Heering, Bénédictine, pineapple juice and grenadine	£11.75
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur and freshly ground coffee, shaken and served straight up	£11.75
Mango Bellini A mixture of Prosecco, mango purée and mango vodka creating a wonderfully fruity flavour	£12.25
Rossini A mixture of Prosecco, strawberry purée and black raspberry liqueur, creating a wonderfully sweet flavour	£12.25
Tropical Martini Vanilla vodka, passionfruit purée, vanilla syrup, lime juice, served with a shot of prosecco on the side	£12.25
Twisted Old Fashioned Woodford reserve, maple syrup, Angostura bitters, garnished with orange peel	£12.25
Rhubarb and Raspberry Fizz A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice	£12.25
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice	£12.25
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur,	£12.25
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup	
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water	
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup	
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup Virgin Cocktails Passion Colada Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with	£12.75
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup Virgin Cocktails Passion Colada Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with lemonade and dash of grenadine syrup Season 96 Pineapple juice, Firefly kiwi, lime & mint, coconut syrup,	£12.75
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup Virgin Cocktails Passion Colada Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with lemonade and dash of grenadine syrup Season 96 Pineapple juice, Firefly kiwi, lime & mint, coconut syrup, served with dash of grenadine syrup	£12.75 £8.50 £8.50
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup Virgin Cocktails Passion Colada Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with lemonade and dash of grenadine syrup Season 96 Pineapple juice, Firefly kiwi, lime & mint, coconut syrup, served with dash of grenadine syrup Low and No Heineken	£12.75 £8.50 £8.50
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup Virgin Cocktails Passion Colada Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with lemonade and dash of grenadine syrup Season 96 Pineapple juice, Firefly kiwi, lime & mint, coconut syrup, served with dash of grenadine syrup Low and No Heineken 0.0 ABV Caleño Light & Zesty 50ml	£12.75 £8.50 £8.50 Bottle £4.25
A sweet-tart gin drink made with rhubarb gin, rhubarb liqueur, fresh raspberries topped with lemonade and cranberry juice Signature Cocktail Geisha Vodka, passion fruit purée, lime juice, topped with tonic water and dash of grenadine syrup Virgin Cocktails Passion Colada Mango and passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, topped with lemonade and dash of grenadine syrup Season 96 Pineapple juice, Firefly kiwi, lime & mint, coconut syrup, served with dash of grenadine syrup Low and No Heineken 0.0 ABV Caleño Light & Zesty 50ml 0.5 ABV Seedlip Spice	£12.75 £8.50 £8.50 Bottle £4.25 £6.25

Gin Gordon's Beefeater Pink Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger Whitley Neill Raspberry Bombay Sapphire Chase London Dry Tanqueray Flor de Seville Brockmans Hendrick's Tanqueray No. 10 Monkey 47	50ml £7.50 £7.75 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.75 £9.25 £10.25 £11.50 £15.00
Vodka Absolut SKYY Citrus Titos Handmade Vodka Cîroc Red Berry Belvedere Vodka Grey Goose	50ml £7.50 £7.95 £8.50 £9.50 £9.75 £12.00
Whisky Blended Ballantines Johnnie Walker Black Label	50ml £6.50 £9.25
Imported Jameson Maker's Mark Woodford Reserve Blackland Texas Pecan Brown Sugar Bourbon	50ml £7.50 £8.35 £10.50 £13.75
Aged Malts Glenlivet 12 yrs Glenfiddich 12 yrs Highland Park 12 yrs Glenmorangie Talisker 10 yrs Hibiki Suntory Harmony Oban 14 yrs	£10.00 £10.25 £10.25 £10.75 £13.75 £17.50 £22.00
Brandy Courvoisier VS Janneau Armagnac Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask Finish Martell Blue Swift Martell XO	50ml £9.50 £10.50 £12.50 £13.50 £32.00
Rum Captain Morgan Original Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Havana Club 3 yrs Havana Club 7 yrs The Kraken Black Spiced Rumbullion	50ml £6.50 £6.50 £6.75 £7.75 £7.95 £11.25
Apéritifs & Bitters Martini Rosso Martini Blanco Martini Dry Pimms No.1 Licor 43 Original Aperol La Fee Bohemian Absinthe Campari	50ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.75 £6.00 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50

Tequila Olmeca Blanco Olmeca Reposado Patrón Silver		25ml £4.25 £4.25 £6.00
Liqueurs Malibu Southern Comfort Cointreau Tia Maria Jägermeister Kahlúa Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari Disaronno Amaretto Agwa Passoä Grand Marnier Baileys Irish Cream 50ml		25ml £3.75 £3.95 £3.95 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.95 £5.50 £6.50
Draught Beer & Cider Stella Artois Orchard Pig Stella Artois Unfiltered Camden Pale Ale Goose Island Midway Guinness	Half Pint £3.50 £3.50 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	£6.25 £7.00 £7.25 £7.75 £7.75
Bottled Beer & Cider San Miguel Corona Peroni Menabrea Blonde Meantime London Pale Ale London Pride Estrella Daura Damm (Gluten Free) Rekorderlig Apple Cider 500ml Marstons Pedigree 500ml Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml		330ml £5.75 £5.75 £5.95 £5.95 £6.25 £6.50 £6.95 £7.95 £8.75 £8.75
Mixers, Juices & Soft Drinks Draught Schweppes 200ml Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade 200ml Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water 200ml Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml Fever-Tree Mediterranean 200ml Fever-Tree Soda Water 200ml Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic Water 200ml Redbull 250ml Firefly Revitalising Juice Drink Kiwi, Lime & M Firefly Revitalising Juice Drink, Peach & Green Hildon (Still / Sparkling) 330ml Hildon (Still / Sparkling) 750ml		£2.95 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £6.00 £6.00 £4.50



Hot Drinks	Regular	
Caffè Latte	£3.95	
Cappuccino	£3.95	
Caffè Americano	£3.55	
Caffè Mocha	£3.95	
Caramel Macchiato	£3.95	
Hot Chocolate	£3.95	
	Single	Double
Espresso	£2.70	£3.45
Add Syrup		£0.50
	Small	Pot
Теа	£2.95	£4.65
English Breakfast		
Earl Gray		
Green Tea		
Peppermint Tea		
Rooibos Tea		

Lemon and Ginger Other Herbal Teas





bar97